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About UPS [7 Locations | United States - English v
@ APIs Get Started Resources Support @

My Profile

Home/ RoyalGourmetY/ My Apps

Log Out
My Apps

App Name Products Date Created Action

Rating

Freight Ship Test

Time In Transit Test
more

eccang 08/03/2023 Remove

Add Apps >

This Site Other UPS Sites Connect With Us

* App

About UPS [7) Locations United States - English ~
@ APls Get Started Resources Support @

Home/ RoyalGourmetY/ My Apps

My Apps

App Name Products Date Created Action
Rating
Freight Ship Test 08097205 .
Time In Transit Test 06/03/2023 Remove
more
Add Apps >
® Add Product
Home / My Apps eccang
eccang
App Info/Credentials
Credentials Details
Issued: 08/03/2023 Key Status: approved Created: 08/03/2023 Last Updated: 08/03/2023
Client ID: » - ®F Callback URL:
Client Secret: @® 7 Edit App

Add Products > Sort Product




Apps Details

* Indicates required fields

App Name *

eccang

Callback URL

External site to which a consumer of this app is redirected to legin

when using three-legged OAuth.

Products Included in

Edit App

Add Products

Autharization ( O Auth)

Create authorization token for your application to utilize UPS APIs. This
AP| product is required for all integrations

Address Validation

Category >

Validates addresses at the street level in the United States and Puerto

this App * Rico.
Rating Approved W Freigh‘[ Rati ng o
Address Validation Approved ] Cor_ﬂpare delivery services and shipping rates to determine the best
option.
Paperless Documents Approved W
Locator
Freight Shipping Approved w °
Search for UPS shipping locations based on type and available services.
Authorization ( O Auth) Approved
Locator Approved W
Rating o
Shipping Approved W
Compare delivery services and shipping rates to determine the best
Time In Transit Approved w option.
Freight Ratin Approved W . .
gninaing e Time In Transit .
cancel Save » Gives customer's the ability to determine the delivery time for UPS
services.
2 3 Next »
°
Product in Use Status
Rating Approved Remove
Address Validation Approved Remove
Authorization ( 0 Auth) Approved
Freight Shipping Approved Remove
Locator Approved Remove
Shipping Approved Remove
Freight Rating Approved Remove
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United States

Shipments originating in United States

UPS Standard

UPS Worldwide Expedited

UPS Worldwide Express

UPS Worldwide Express Plus
UPS Worldwide Saver

UPS® Worldwide Economy DDP

UPS® Worldwide Economy DDU

United States Domestic Shipments

11

08

07

54

65

72

17

11

08

o7

54

65

N/A

N/A

oerpion T g oy

UPS 2nd Day Air

UPS 2nd Day Air A.M.

UPS 3 Day Select

UPS Expedited Mail Innovations
UPS First-Class Mail

UPS Ground

UPS Next Day Air

UPS Next Day Air Early

UPS Next Day Air Saver

UPS Priority Mail

Shipping

02
59
12
M4
M2
03
01
14
13
M3

02
59
12
M4
M2
03
01
14
13
M3



Canada

Description Category Shipping m

UPS Expedited Canadian domestic shipments 02 02
UPS Express Saver Canadian domestic shipments 13 13
UPS 3 Day Select Shipments originating in Canada to CA and US 48 12 12
UPS Access Point Economy Canadian domestic shipments 70 70
UPS Express Canadian domestic shipments 01 01
UPS Express Early Canadian domestic shipments 14 14
UPS Express Saver International shipments originating in Carbda 65 65
UPS Standard Shipments originating in Canada (Domestic and Int'l) 11 11
UPS Worldwide Expedited International shipments originating in Canada 08 08
UPS Worldwide Express International shipments originating in Canada o7 07
UPS Worldwide Express Plus International shipments originating in Canada 54 54
UPS Express Early Shipments originating in Canada to CA and US 48 54 54
UPS™ Worldwide Economy DDP | International shipments originating in Canada 72 N/A
UPS™ Worldwide Economy DDU | International shipments originating in Canada 17 N/A

European Union

Description Category Shipping Rating
UPS Access Point Economy Shipments within the European Union 70 70
UPS Expedited Shipments originating in the European Union 08 08
UPS Express Shipments originating in the European Union 07 07
UPS Standard Shipments originating in the European Union 11 11
UPS Worldwide Express Plus Shipments originating in the European Union 54 54
UPS Worldwide Saver Shipments originating in the European Union 65 65
UPS Express®12:00 German Domestic Shipments 74 74
UPS™ Economy DDP Shipments originating in the European Union 72 N/A

UPS™ Economy DDU Shipments originating in the European Union 17 N/A



Mexico

Description Category Shipping Rating

UPS Access Point Economy Mexican Domestic Shipments 70 70
UPS Expedited Shipments originating in Mexico 08 08
UPS Express Shipments originating in Mexico 07 o7
UPS Express Plus Shipments originating in Mexico 54 54
UPS Standard Shipments originating in Mexico 11 11
UPS Worldwide Saver Shipments originating in Mexico 65 65
Poland
oscrpton ——————Jmegoy |swoprg |y _
UPS Access Point Economy Polish Domestic Shipments 70 70
UPS Expedited International Shipments originating in Poland 08 08
UPS Express Shipments originating in Poland 07 o7
UPS Express Plus Shipments originating in Poland 54 54
UPS Express Saver Shipments originating in Poland 65 65
UPS Standard Shipments originating in Poland 11 11
UPS Today Dedicated Courier Polish Domestic Shipments 83 83
UPS Today Express Polish Domestic Shipments 85 85
UPS Today Express Saver Polish Domestic Shipments 86 86
UPS Today Standard Polish Domestic Shipments 82 82
UPS™ Economy DDP International shipments originating in Poland 72 N/A
UPS™ Economy DDU International shipments originating in Poland 17 NIA



Puerto Rico

Shipments originating in Puerto Rico

Description Shipping m

UPS 2nd Day Air 02 02
UPS Ground 03 03
UPS Next Day Air 01 01
UPS Next Day Air Early 14 14
UPS Worldwide Expedited 08 08
UPS Worldwide Express 07 07
UPS Worldwide Express Plus 54 54
UPS Worldwide Saver 65 65

Undefined Countries or Territories

Use for all countries or territories other than United States, Canada, European Union, Mexico, Poland, and Puerto
Rico

Description Shipping m

UPS Express o7 07
UPS Standard 11 11
UPS Worldwide Expedited 08 08
UPS Worldwide Express Plus 54 54
UPS Worldwide Saver 65 65

All Countries or Territories

Shipments originating in any country or territory

UPS Worldwide Express Freight 96 96
UPS Priority Mail Innovations M5 M5
UPS Economy Mail Innovations M6 M6
UPS Worldwide Express Freight Mid-day 71 71

1UPS My Apps-APPeccang
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Home/ RoyalGourmetY/ My Apps

My Apps

App Name

Products Date Created Acti
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Apps

Log O
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This Site

Remove

more
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HTTPARSE:

401

fEixE: 400401

HiREE: REHEFUALKM httpCode: 401, FiR1E1H:{"response™:{"errors":
[{"code":"250002" "message":"Invalid Authentication Information."}]}}

mRISE: {

"response": {
"errors": [

{

"code": "250082",
"message": "Invalid Authentication Information."
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